DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

246406
209823
256974
189908
217616
257867
204091
211976
249031
134535
257101
258812
203405
214641
230421
210165

Arthur
Bradley
Dorner
Gordon
Hicks
Hughett
Meadows
Melloan
Mitchell
Nair
Pardue
Perkins
Rogers
Smith
Wesson
Wright

James
Byron
Ryan-Ann
Roger
Roxann
Barbara
George
Paul
Landon
Gary
Steven
Steven
Patricia
Candace
Andre
Gerald

R

W
Lee

Barnett
William

K

Pete
Tyler

lan

Releases - March 5, 2013

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Grant County Jail

Warren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Campbell County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Marshall County Jail

Hart County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Warren County Jail

Leslie County Jail

KCIW Assessment

KCIW Assessment
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



