DOC # Last Name	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
246406 Arthur	James	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209823 Bradley	Byron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256974 Dorner	Ryan-Ann	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189908 Gordon	Roger	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217616 Hicks	Roxann		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257867 Hughett	Barbara	Barnett	Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204091 Meadows	George	William	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211976 Melloan	Paul		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249031 Mitchell	Landon	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
134535 Nair	Gary	Pete	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257101 Pardue	Steven	Tyler	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258812 Perkins	Steven	В	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203405 Rogers	Patricia		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214641 Smith	Candace		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230421 Wesson	Andre		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210165 Wright	Gerald	lan	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)